4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1276310M
0293890M
0293873M
1130268F
1130254F
0293854M
0293853M
0293857F
1130251F
0293860F
0293900M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.3'" N Longitudine
18:23:47 GPS
18:23:47 40
18:23:47 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO1EA89 | 30.07 18:
| |DBO1E582 | 30.07 18:
| |DBO1E5SBE | 30.07 18:
| |DBO74A4E | 30.07 18:
| |DBO74A5F | 30.07 18:
| |DBOS7EOE | 30.07 18:
| |[DBOS57E05 | 30.07 18
| |[DBOO3BA2 | 30.07 18
| |DBO2B571 | 30.07 18
| |DB02B543 | 30.07 18
| | DBO57DDE | 30.07 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 41750

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Team Coco
25° 48" 48.5"

02.08

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251471
8000A435

Pag.:

s 2025 05857
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235133_1753899827.pdf

